09/12/2007 21:22:14

Race Date: 09/08/2007

Release Time: 09:45:00

Pos Member/Flyer Name
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C. Ouwendyk

C. Ouwendyk

D Viera

M. Matwij

E. Malaga

House of H

| Marino

F. King

R Ferreira

R Feder

M. Kelm

M. Kelm

K. Wyrebek

B Nightingale

A Camilleri

H Kelm

M. Matwij

| Marino

M. Matwij

| Marino

M Mazur

A Camilleri
Heavenly Messengers
Heavenly Messengers
F. King

M. Matwij

F. Correia

S. Magda

K. Kryszajtys

F. Correia

F. Correia

K. Wyrebek

J.&T. Smolenaars
A Wewior

L Farkas

| Marino
Heavenly Messengers
House of H

M. Kelm

F Niculescu

A Wewior

M. Kelm

F Niculescu

K. Wyrebek

F Niculescu

J. Tavares

F Niculescu

C. Ubbels

C. Ubbels

C. Ubbels

D. Walker

J.&T. Smolenaars
J.&T. Smolenaars
D. Walker

Club Name

PINE VALLE 07
PINE VALLE 07
CENTRAL PEOQ7
Mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
mississaug 07
CENTRAL PEOQ7
Mississaug 07
mississaug 07
mississaug 07
CENTRAL PEOQ7
CENTRAL PEOQ7
Mississaug 07
CENTRAL PEOQ7
CENTRAL PEOQ7
CENTRAL PEOQ7
Mississaug 07
CENTRAL PEO7
Mississaug 07
CENTRAL PEOQ7
Central Pe 07
CENTRAL PEOQ7
PINE VALLE 07
PINE VALLE 07
Mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
Flamboro C 07
mississaug 07
CENTRAL PEOQ7
CENTRAL PEOQ7
PINE VALLE 07
mississaug 07
CENTRAL PEOQ7
mississaug 07
mississaug 07
CENTRAL PEOQ7
mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
mississaug 07
Flamboro C 07
Flamboro C 07
Flamboro C 07
Flamboro C 07
Flamboro C 07
Flamboro C 07
Flamboro C 07

North BayYBS05

Members/Flyers: 37

North Road RPA

Birds: 433

Ring/Band No Col Sx Bd
cuU 6668 B/BR H 11
Cu 6663 B/BR C 2
CU CP 821 13
CU-MISS 10506 15
CU-MISS 10181 8
MNI 843 C 15
CU CP 658 14
CU-MISS 9431 12
MNI 451 C 15
MNI 135 11
CuU 17290 C6
CcuU 17277 Cc 2
CU-MISS 10170 9
CucpP 07
CuU 20513 C 11
Ccu 177 c9
CU-wYy 262 2
CucpP 670 2
CU-MISS 10532 3
CUCP 652 3
cuU 454 10
CucCP 94 H 2
CuU 6931 BCWF H 13
CuU 6920 B/BR C 2
CU-MISS 9500 2
CU-wYy 220 4
CU-MISS 10036 11
CU-MISS 9345 9
CU-MISS 27435 15
CU-MISS 10043 2
CU-MISS 10045 3
CU-MISS 10129
FLAM 622 15
Ccu 8250 C 15
CU-CP 516 c9
CU CP 650 4
Ccu 6950 B/BR H 3
MNI 870 c2
Cu 17300 CcC3
NIC 294 15
Ccu 27438 CcC2
cuU 17271 c4
NIC 236 c2
CU-MISS 10139 3
NIC 310 c3
CU-MISS 9814 5
NIC 231 c 4
FLAM 356 14
FLAM 267 2
FLAM 280 3
FLAM 203 13
FLAM 571 2
FLAM 563 3
FLAM 221 2

Release Weather:
Arrival Weather:

Distance Var Clocked

281.943
281.943
281.781
305.256
303.942
305.749
292.954
309.656
278.342
288.194
299.153
299.153
304.742
294.716
289.377
299.153
305.256
292.954
305.256
292.954
293.834
289.377
283.890
283.890
309.656
305.256
313.300
303.696
306.550
313.300
313.300
304.742
332.981
299.290
280.568
292.954
283.890
305.749
299.153
305.791
299.290
299.153
305.791
304.742
305.791
308.562
305.791
332.889
332.889
332.889
320.315
332.981
332.981
320.315
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13:06:18
13:06:19
13:06:49
13:23:52
13:23:14
13:24:37
13:15:39
13:28:24
13:05:50
13:13:05
13:21:09
13:21:11
13:25:24
13:18:29
13:14:43
13:22:33
13:26:29
13:17:35
13:26:32
13:17:41
13:19:20
13:15:25
13:11:30
13:11:33
13:30:22
13:27:26
13:33:29
13:26:08
13:28:41
13:33:51
13:33:59
13:28:05
13:48:51
13:24:31
13:10:59
13:20:10
13:13:41
13:29:51
13:25:09
13:30:03
13:25:33
13:25:13
13:30:07
13:29:21
13:30:15
13:32:20
13:30:19
13:50:22
13:50:25
13:50:35
13:41:27
13:50:57
13:50:58
13:41:48

ToWin Velocity

0:00
0:00
0:35
0:49
1:06
1:11
1:23
2:04
2:05
2:13
2:22
2:24
2:34
2:53
2:59
2:58
3:14
3:15
3:16
3:21
3:24
3:40
3:45
3:48
3:51
4:06
4:16
4:27
4:23
4:36
4:43
5:03
5:08
5:08
5:39
5:44
5:55
6:00
6:09
6:09
6:06
6:12
6:13
6:13
6:20
6:23
6:24
6:28
6:31
6:39
6:47
6:55
6:55
7:05

1400.4518
1400.3359
1396.2226
1394.7122
1392.7387
1392.1940
1390.7145
1386.1056
1385.9353
1385.0750
1384.0065
1383.7931
1382.6770
1380.5106
1379.8474
1379.0328
1378.2346
1378.0666
1377.9236
1377.4187
1375.8385
1375.2570
1374.7700
1374.4372
1374.0098
1372.3483
1371.2160
1371.0723
1370.4642
1369.0190
1368.2219
1366.0456
1365.5157
1364.9503
1362.0908
1361.5213
1360.3866
1359.7910
1358.8599
1358.7692
1358.5496
1358.4485
1358.3668
1358.3330
1357.5627
1357.3109
1357.1610
1356.7002
1356.4238
1355.5032
1354.6839
1353.8565
1353.7647
1352.6816

Nom



Pos Member/Flyer Name

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

J.&T. Smolenaars
| Marino

F Niculescu
House of H

M. Matwij

K. Kryszajtys

M. Olejnik 2
M. Olejnik 2
A Camilleri

C. Ubbels

K. Kryszajtys

B Nightingale

M. Olejnik 2
M. Olejnik 2
S. Monardo

R. Peffer

L Farkas

S. Magda

T. Wilton

T. Wilton

T. Wilton

J. Lockert

J.&T. Smolenaars
T. Rodgers

T. Rodgers

R Feder

R. Peffer

. Peffer

. Peffer

. Olejnik 2
. Ubbels

. Peffer

. Walker

House of H

R Ferreira

D. Walker

D. Walker

R Ferreira

M. Kelm

. Kryszajtys

. Magda

. De Medeiros

. Lockert

. Monardo

. Monardo

. Rodgers
Heavenly Messengers
B Nightingale

S. Monardo

J. Lockert

L Farkas

J. Lockert

J. Lockert

D Viera

T. Wilton

S. Monardo

F. King

House of H

H Kelm

K. Kryszajtys

F. King

oOxTOZx3D
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Club Name

Flamboro C 07
CENTRAL PEOQ7
mississaug 07
mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
Hamilton C 07
Hamilton C 07
CENTRAL PEO7
Flamboro C 07
Mississaug 07
CENTRAL PEO7
Hamilton C 07
Hamilton C 07
Mississaug 07
Flamboro C 07
CENTRAL PEOQ7
Mississaug 07
Flamboro C 07
Flamboro C 07
Flamboro C 07
Flamboro C 07
Flamboro C 07
Flamboro C 07
Flamboro C 07
mississaug 07
Flamboro C 07
Flamboro C 07
Flamboro C 07
Hamilton C 07
Flamboro C 07
Flamboro C 07
Flamboro C 07
mississaug 07
mississaug 07
Flamboro C 07
Flamboro C 07
mississaug 07
CENTRAL PEOQ7
Mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
Flamboro C 07
Mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
Flamboro C 07
PINE VALLE 07
CENTRAL PEOQ7
Mississaug 07
Flamboro C 07
CENTRAL PEOQ7
Flamboro C 07
Flamboro C 07
CENTRAL PEOQ7
Flamboro C 07
Mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
mississaug 07
CENTRAL PEOQ7
Mississaug 07
Mississaug 07

FLAM
CucCP
NIC

MNI
CU-wY
CuU
CUHC
Cu
CUCP
FLAM
CU-MISS
CuUCP
CUHC
CUHC
CU-MISS
FLAM
Cu
CU-MISS
FLAM
FLAM
FLAM
FLAM
FLAM
FLAM
FLAM
MNI
FLAM
FLAM
FLAM
CuU
FLAM
FLAM
FLAM
MNI

MNI
FLAM
Cu

MNI

Cu
CU-MISS
CU-MISS
CU-MISS
FLAM
CU-MISS
CU-MISS
FLAM
CuU
CuUCP
CU-MISS
FLAM
CuU
FLAM
FLAM
CUCP
FLAM
CU-MISS
CU-MISS
MNI

CuU
CU-MISS
CU-MISS

Ring/Band No

610
662
321
831
222
8239
2189
25780
523
324
10476
13
2176
2115
9946
735
544
9344
173
852
190
425
600
0094
0087
190
702
729
717
25781
342
778
224
875
454
204
234
461
17272
10486
9346
9592
450
9916
9934
693
6692
21
9958
435
530
446
411
776
182
9921
9451
871
196
10317
9436

Col

B/CH

Bd Distance Var Clocked
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332.981
292.954
305.791
305.749
305.256
306.550
344.149
344.149
289.377
332.889
306.550
294.716
344.149
344.149
303.269
324.676
280.568
303.696
337.153
337.153
337.153
332.521
332.981
333.114
333.114
288.194
324.676
324.676
324.676
344.149
332.889
324.676
320.315
305.749
278.342
320.315
320.315
278.342
299.153
306.550
303.696
304.638
332.521
303.269
303.269
333.114
283.890
294.716
303.269
332.521
280.568
332.521
332.521
281.781
337.153
303.269
309.656
305.749
299.153
306.550
309.656
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13:51:18
13:21:49
13:31:27
13:31:30
13:31:12
13:32:11
14:00:13
14:00:16
13:19:37
13:52:20
13:32:58
13:24:20
14:01:18
14:01:24
13:31:01
13:47:08
13:14:16
13:31:12
13:56:36
13:56:38
13:56:41
13:53:30
13:53:56
13:54:04
13:54:06
13:20:34
13:48:02
13:48:03
13:48:04
14:02:44
13:54:41
13:48:54
13:45:43
13:35:42
13:15:08
13:46:54
13:46:55
13:15:18
13:31:08
13:36:44
13:34:13
13:35:36
13:57:04
13:35:23
13:35:27
13:58:32
13:21:27
13:30:08
13:36:55
14:00:16
13:20:53
14:01:13
14:01:16
13:22:46
14:06:11
13:40:05
13:45:19
13:42:25
13:37:57
13:44:12
13:47:25

ToWin
7:12
7:20
7:27
7:31
7:35
7:36
7:43
7:45
7:46
8:08
8:20
8:29
8:36
8:41
8:47
8:55
8:57
9:09
9:03
9:05
9:08
9:22
9:26
9:28
9:30
9:32
9:42
9:43

Velocity

1351.9326
1351.1600
1350.3687
1349.8852
1349.4960
1349.3507
1348.6167
1348.3525
1348.3436
1345.9124
1344.7141
1343.6900
1342.9159
1342.3921
1341.7993
1340.8976
1340.7200
1340.4004
1340.0358
1339.8583
1339.5921
1338.1127
1337.6312
1337.4491
1337.2702
1336.9904
1335.9320
1335.8404
9:44 1335.7488
9:47 1335.4468
10:08 1333.2448
10:27 1331.1849
10:32 1330.6723
11:24 1325.3099
11:31 1324.5971
11:35 1324.1629
11:36 1324.0717
11:41 1323.5473
11:47 1322.9054
11:47 1322.8567
11:57 1322.7817
12:05 1321.0668
12:23 1319.1788
12:50 1316.3669
12:54 1315.9861
13:15 1313.8864
13:37 1311.5731
14:02 1309.0731
14:16 1307.6637
15:06 1302.6417
15:36 1299.6279
15:54 1297.8117
15:57 1297.5585
16:33 1293.9584
17:04 1290.8672
17:13 1290.0489
17:28 1288.5332
17:35 1287.8161
17:29 1287.6808
18:39 1281.5635
19:23 1277.3709



Pos Member/Flyer Name

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

J. Zielinski

A Wewior

T. Rodgers

R Feder

H Kelm

T. Rodgers

R Ferreira

F. King

K. Wyrebek

L Farkas

D Viera

J. De Medeiros
H Kelm

E. Malaga

A Wewior

R Ferreira

J. Zielinski

A Camilleri

A Wewior

K. Wyrebek

J. De Medeiros
J. De Medeiros
E. Malaga

E. Malaga

D Viera

J. De Medeiros
J. Zielinski

Heavenly Messengers

E. Malaga

D Viera

A Camilleri

L Farkas

H Kelm

R Feder

J. De Medeiros
J. Tavares

B Nightingale
R Feder

F. Watson

B Nightingale

Club Name

Mississaug 07
mississaug 07
Flamboro C 07
mississaug 07
CENTRAL PEOQ7
Flamboro C 07
mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
CENTRAL PEOQ7
CENTRAL PEO7
Mississaug 07
CENTRAL PEOQ7
Mississaug 07
mississaug 07
mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
CENTRAL PEOQ7
mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
CENTRAL PEOQ7
Mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
PINE VALLE 07
Mississaug 07
CENTRAL PEOQ7
CENTRAL PEOQ7
CENTRAL PEO7
CENTRAL PEOQ7
mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
CENTRAL PEOQ7
mississaug 07
CENTRAL PEOQ7
CENTRAL PEO7

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD

CU-MISS
Cu
FLAM
MNI
CUCP
FLAM
MNI
CU-MISS
CU-MISS
CU CENT
CuUCP
CU-MISS
Cu
CU-MISS
wy

MNI
CU-MISS
CuCP
Cu
CU-MISS
CU-MISS
CU-MISS
CU-MISS
CU-MISS
CUCP
CU-MISS
CU-MISS
Cu
CU-MISS
CUCP
CuUCP
CU-CP
CuUCP
MNI
CU-MISS
CU-MISS
CuUCP
MNI

Cu LI
CuUCP

Ring/Band No

9379
27423
0088
139
192
0060
447
9469
10133
508
719
9579
193
10185
457
466
21095
99
27430
10164
9560
9588
10224
10226
764
9837
21081
6934
10178
7597
85
526
182
171
9600
9835
39
161
616
34

Col

B/BR
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Bd Distance Var Clocked

302.588
299.290
333.114
288.194
299.153
333.114
278.342
309.656
304.742
280.568
281.781
304.638
299.153
303.942
299.290
278.342
302.588
289.377
299.290
304.742
304.638
304.638
303.942
303.942
281.781
304.638
302.588
283.890
303.942
281.781
289.377
280.568
299.153
288.194
304.638
308.562
294.716
288.194
293.458
294.716

52
20
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13:42:38
13:40:43
14:07:46
13:32:44
13:42:07
14:08:51
13:26:19
13:51:31
13:48:36
13:29:28
13:32:29
13:51:22
13:48:00
13:51:27
13:47:56
13:31:30
13:52:50
13:41:57
13:51:04
13:55:31
13:55:42
13:56:31
13:56:42
13:56:44
13:39:07
13:58:37
13:58:53
13:43:26
14:03:06
13:44:52
13:55:10
13:48:16
14:07:21
14:02:12
14:18:01
14:25:36
14:13:55
14:10:42
14:21:37
15:00:31

ToWin Velocity
19:15 1276.7229
20:24 1271.0650
21:04 1267.7179
21:26 1265.5585
21:24 1265.0081
21:59 1262.5128
22:50 1257.6640
23:07 1256.1260
24:02 1250.9934
24:13 1249.9317
26:16 1238.6885
26:40 1236.5228
26:57 1234.3207
27:16 1233.2806
27:12 1233.2762
28:05 1228.8830
28:46 1224.0751
29:31 1221.2576
30:09 1217.5597
30:26 1216.4540
30:41 1215.1496
31:26 1211.2040
32:08 1207.5566
32:10 1207.3967
32:55 1203.5922
33:23 1201.1750
34:24 1194.8502
35:27 1190.6473
38:051177.6133
38:40 1174.7401
42:24 1156.7368
43:07 1153.3352
45:11 1143.1167
50:16 1120.5617
51:20 1115.8220
55:03 1099.6507
55:55 1095.9380
58:35 1084.7125
63:40 1063.4765
100:3M34.0743

Nom



